
2025 

Washita, Jackson, Kiowa, Tillman 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com 

1-833-752-1665 TTY: 711 (Hearing Impaired) 

CSP_Provider_Dir_OK_Eng_Spa_R_231026 

CAD_138017M State Approved 11072023 

© 2025 Oklahoma Complete Health. All rights reserved. 

OK5CADDIR68965M_0007_SEP25 

AUGUST 2025 

1



2



Table of Contents  / Tabla de Contenido 

3

Introduction Pages / Páginas de Introducción...........................................................................5

Accessibility Information / Información sobre Accesibilidad..................................................9

Modality Legend / Leyenda de Modalidad...............................................................................13

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).......................................17

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros  

de salud con certificatión federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

.......27

Specialist / Especialistas.............................................................................................................29

Clinic / Clínica.............................................................................................................................35

Hospital / Hospitales...................................................................................................................41

Urgent Care / Cuidado de urgencia..........................................................................................43

Ancillary / Auxiliar.....................................................................................................................45

Vision / Visión.............................................................................................................................49

Pharmacy Information / Información de las Farmacias.........................................................51

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.......................................53

Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo....................................57

INDEX / Índice............................................................................................................................59





Welcome to Oklahoma Complete Health  

We would like to welcome you to Oklahoma Complete Health. 

Oklahoma Complete Health provides health care services for the Oklahoma SoonerSelect Children’s 

Specialty Program. We provide physical health services and behavioral health services , long-term 

services and supports (LTSS) that are convenient and accessible. Our main priority is making sure you 

receive high quality health care coverage. 

This is your provider directory.  Below we tell you how to use the directory. Let us know if you need 

help understanding this. 

If you need them, interpreter services are provided at no charge to you, including sign language and 

real-time oral interpretation. To get an interpreter, call Member Services at  1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  

711 ). 

We are adding new providers every day. If your doctor is not listed or their information does not look 

complete, please check online for new updates at  OklahomaCompleteHealth.com  or call Member 

Services at  1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  711 ). 

Easy to Use  

Getting benefits from SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program is easy. We believe the best way for 

you to keep good health is to develop a good relationship with your family physician. That is why you, 

and any of your family who are members of Oklahoma Complete Health, need to choose a Primary 

Care Physician, or a Clinic that has multiple PCPs. 

When you need care, start with a call to your PCP for an appointment. Tell them you are covered by 

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program. If needed, your PCP will make a referral for specialized care. 

It’s that simple. 

Accessibility  

If you use a wheelchair, walker, or other aids and need assistance getting into your provider’s office, 

call their office before you get there. This way someone will be ready to help you when you get there. 

If you would like help talking with your provider about your special needs, call Member Services at  

1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  711 ). 

Telehealth  

Telehealth is your convenient, 24-hour access to in-network Oklahoma Complete Health healthcare 

providers for non-emergency health issues. It’s available for you to use when you’re at home, in the 

office or event on vacation. Before you can use Telehealth, you need to have an account through the 

member portal. Set up your member portal account at  Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com 

 

Taking Care of You and Your Family  

We encourage you to make appointments for regular check-ups. Benefits with SoonerSelect Children’s 

Specialty Program include: 

· Screenings

·Diagnostic x-rays

· Lab tests

·Eye exams

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 5 

http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


If You Have to Be Hospitalized

If you need hospitalization, your PCP or a Specialist will admit you to a hospital where he/she is  

affiliated. The hospitals you would be admitted to are listed in this directory.

Immediate and Emergency Care

With SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, you have access to medical services 24 hours a day,  

365 days a year. If you have a serious illness or injury that needs immediate attention, first call your  

PCP. They know your medical history best.

In the event of a potentially life-threatening emergency, call 911. Or go to the nearest  

emergency room. If you are admitted to the hospital, they will call Oklahoma Complete Health  

within 48 hours to notify us of your medical situation. Or you can have someone else call for you. If  

you are experiencing emotional or mental distress, call the Oklahoma Mental Health Lifeline at 

988, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, to speak with someone who will listen and help. 

Some examples of emergencies are:

· Severe pain of any kind

· Change in mental status

· Change in neurological status

· Complications of pregnancy

· Chest pain

· Poisoning

· Acute allergic reactions

· Severe shortness of breath

· Abdominal Pain

· Multiple episodes of vomiting or diarrhea

· Bleeding that won’t stop

· Injuries that cause loss of function to a body  

part

· Symptoms of substance abuse

· Psychiatric disturbances

· Overdose of medication

For Additional Information

If you want to recommend a health care provider who is not part of this directory or believe  

they may have questions, please direct them to: 

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program 

Network and Contracting 

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650 

Oklahoma City, OK 73134

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Note: SoonerSelect Children's Specialty Program does not and cannot guarantee the initial or 

            continued availability of any provider.

The current participation status of any provider can be found by checking online at 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com or by calling SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program Member  

Services at 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 6 

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


Bienvenido a Oklahoma Complete Health  

Le damos la bienvenida a Oklahoma Complete Health. 

Oklahoma Complete Health proporciona servicios de atención médica para el Oklahoma SoonerSelect 

Children’s Specialty Program. Proporcionamos servicios de salud física, servicios de salud conductual y 

servicios y apoyo a largo plazo (LTSS) convenientes y accesibles. Nuestra prioridad es asegurarnos de 

que usted reciba cobertura de atención médica de alta calidad. 

Este es su directorio de proveedores.  A continuación, le indicamos cómo utilizar el directorio. 

Comuníquese con nosotros si necesita ayuda para entenderlo. 

Se proporcionan servicios de interpretación sin costo alguno, lo que incluye lenguaje de señas e 

interpretación oral en tiempo real si los necesita. Si desea obtener los servicios de un intérprete, llame 

a Servicios para Miembros al  1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  711 ). 

Añadimos proveedores nuevos todos los días. Si su médico no está en la lista o su información está 

incompleta, busque actualizaciones en línea en  OklahomaCompleteHealth.com  o llame a Servicios 

para Miembros al  1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  711 ). 

Fácil de Usar  

Obtener los beneficios del SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program es fácil. Creemos que la mejor 

manera para que usted goce de buena salud es desarrollar una buena relación con su médico de 

cabecera. Es por ello que usted, y cualquiera de sus familiares que sean miembros de Oklahoma 

Complete Health, deben elegir un Médico de Cuidado Primario o una Clínica que tenga varios PCP. 

Si necesita atención médica, llame a su PCP para programar una cita. Mencione que tiene cobertura 

del SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program. Si es necesario, su PCP hará una remisión para que 

reciba atención especializada. Es así de simple. 

Facilidad de acceso 

Si usa una silla de ruedas, andador u otra forma de asistencia y necesita ayuda para ingresar al 

consultorio de su proveedor, llame al consultorio antes de llegar allí. De esta manera, alguien lo estará 

esperando para brindarle ayuda al llegar. Si desea ayuda para hablar con su proveedor acerca de sus 

necesidades especiales, llame a Servicios para Miembros al  1-833-752-1665  (TTY:  711 ). 

Telemedicina  

La telemedicina es su acceso conveniente disponible las 24 horas del día a los proveedores de atención 

médica dentro de la red de Oklahoma Complete Health para problemas de salud que no sean de 

emergencia. Está disponible para que la use cuando esté en casa, en la oficina o incluso de vacaciones. 

Antes de poder utilizar la Telemedicina, debe tener una cuenta en el portal para miembros. Cree su 

cuenta del portal para miembros en  Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com 

 

Al Cuidado de Usted y su Familia  

Le recomendamos que programe citas para hacerse revisiones periódicas. Entre los beneficios del 

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, se incluyen los siguientes servicios: 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 7 

http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


En Caso de Hospitalización

En caso de necesitar hospitalización, su PCP o un Especialista lo admitirá en un hospital donde esté  

afiliado. Los hospitales en los que podría ser admitido aparecen en este directorio.

Atención Inmediata y de Emergencia

Con SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, tiene acceso a servicios médicos las 24 horas del día,  

los 365 días del año. Si tiene una enfermedad o lesión grave que necesita atención inmediata,  

primero llame a su PCP. Este conoce mejor sus antecedentes médicos.

Si se trata de una emergencia que podría poner en riesgo su vida, llame al 911. O bien, diríjase a  

la sala de emergencias más cercana. En caso de hospitalización, llamarán a Oklahoma Complete  

Health dentro de las siguientes 48 horas para notificarnos su situación médica. También puede  

pedirle a otra persona que llame por usted. Si está experimentando molestias o problemas  

emocionales o mentales, llame a la Línea para Emergencias de Salud Mental de Oklahoma al 988,  

las 24 horas del día, los 7 días de la semana, para hablar con alguien que lo escuchará y le brindará  

ayuda. 

Los siguientes son algunos ejemplos de una emergencia:

· Dolor intenso de cualquier tipo

· Cambio en el estado mental

· Cambio en el estado neurológico

· Complicaciones durante el embarazo

· Dolor de pecho

· Intoxicación

· Reacciones alérgicas agudas

· Falta de aire grave

· Dolor abdominal

· Episodios múltiples de vómitos o diarrea

· Sangrado que no se detiene

· Lesiones que causan pérdida de funciones en  

una parte del cuerpo

· Síntomas de abuso de sustancias

· Trastornos psiquiátricos

· Sobredosis de medicamentos

Cómo Obtener Información Adicional

Si desea recomendar a un proveedor de atención médica que no forma parte de este directorio  

o cree que puede tener preguntas, puede dirigirse al siguiente establecimiento: 

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program 

Network and Contracting 

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650 

Oklahoma City, OK 73134

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Nota: SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program no garantiza ni puede garantizar la 

·Exámenes de detección

·Rayos X de diagnóstico

·Pruebas de laboratorio

·Exámenes oculares

         disponibilidad inicial o continua de ningún proveedor en particular.

Puede ver el estado de participación actual de cualquier proveedor en el sitio web 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com o llamando a Servicios para Miembros de SoonerSelect Children’s  

Specialty Program al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 8 

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building  

site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If you  

have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site  

parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have  

curb ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to  

the building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails  

on both sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to  

enter and the doors have handles that are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are  

easily opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is  

present, it must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds  

and Braille buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a  

wheelchair/scooter to turn around. The restroom is accessible, has doors  

wide enough for wheelchair/scooter and are easy to open. Offices have  

accessible equipment and clear for space where the equipment is for side  

transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift equipment exists when  

needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic 

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible  

communication and materials in other formats given in a timely manner,  

staff help with follow-up visit planning, and other disability-related support  

(people with disabilities who cannot wait in waiting room are seen right  

away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

All Criteria Met: if  

the provider meets all 

(49) Critical Elements 

(CE) for disability access 

in four (4) main areas: 

Parking, Exterior 

Building, Interior 

Building, and 

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met:

if the provider does not 

meet 1 or more of the 

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if 

provider reports having 

no disability access for 

all of the CEs.

Details 

Pending: if there is 

no data to support 

any of the 4 main 

areas.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 9 



Oklahoma Complete Health cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access 

information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review 

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to 

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate. 

Indicator Definition Criteria

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

ITU ITU Providers Physician Supports Indian Health Service/Tribal/ Urban Indian Health  

Program (ITU)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 10 



 Información sobre Accesibilidad 

 A continuación, se muestra la información utilizada en el directorio de proveedores para indicar la  

accesibilidad en el consultorio de los proveedores o edificio. Esta información no es una promesa  

de que cada médico siempre tendrá el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una  

discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso.

Requisitos de Accesibilidad: 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Hay acceso a las plazas de estacionamiento y a las plazas de acceso para  

furgonetas. Los bordillos para el estacionamiento en el lugar, el transporte 

público y la acera en la entrada del lugar tienen rampas para ingresar a la  

acera.

EB Edificio Exterior Hay una rampa accesible al edificio. Las rampas para acceder a la acera y  

otras rampas al edificio son lo suficientemente anchas para una silla de  

ruedas/scooter. Hay pasamanos a ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas son  

lo suficientemente anchas como para que entre la silla de ruedas/scooter y 

tienen asas que se abren fácilmente.

IB Edificio Interior Las puertas son lo suficientemente amplias para una silla de ruedas/scooter,  

y tienen asas que se abren fácilmente. Hay rampas interiores que tienen 

pasamanos. Si el edificio tiene un ascensor, debe estar disponible para uso  

público. El ascensor tiene sonidos fáciles de oír y botones en braille a su  

alcance. El ascensor es lo suficientemente grande para que una silla de  

ruedas/scooter dé la vuelta. El baño es accesible, tiene puertas lo  

suficientemente amplias para sillas de ruedas/scooter y son fáciles de abrir.  

Los consultorios tienen equipo accesible y espacio libre donde el equipo es  

para transferencias laterales por usuarios de sillas de ruedas o scooters. El  

equipo de elevación existe cuando es necesario. Si el consultorio tiene un  

elevador de silla, se puede utilizar sin ayuda.

Cumple con Todos  

los Criterios: cuando el  

Proveedor cumple con  

todos los (49) Elementos  

Críticos (CE) para el  

acceso por discapacidad  

en cuatro (4) áreas  

principales:  

Estacionamiento, Edificio  

Exterior, Edificio Interior y  

Acceso Programático.

Cumple Algunos  

Criterios: cuando el  

Proveedor no cumple con  

1 o más de los CE.

No Cumple con  

Ningún Criterio: cuando  

el proveedor informa que  

no se cumple ninguno de  

los CE.

En Espera de  

Detalles: cuando no hay  

datos que respalden  

ninguna de las 4 áreas  

principales.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 11 



Oklahoma Complete Health no puede garantizar la exactitud de la información de acceso para personas con 

discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no se ha verificado en el plan de salud a través de 

una Revisión de la Accesibilidad del Lugar (ASR) en persona. Se anima a los miembros a comunicarse con el 

proveedor por adelantado para preguntar sobre el acceso para discapacitados, y a comunicarse con el plan 

de salud inmediatamente si la información autocomunicada no es exacta. 

PA Acceso  

Programático

El acceso programático incluye, pero no se limita a, comunicación accesible  

y materiales en otros formatos dados de manera oportuna, ayuda del  

personal con la planificación de visitas de seguimiento y otro apoyo  

relacionado con la discapacidad (las personas con discapacidades que no 

pueden esperar en la sala de espera son vistas de inmediato).

~ Recetas Esta farmacia puede proporcionar un suministro de día prolongado.

+ Nuevos  

pacientes

Médico que actualmente acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo existentes Médico que actualmente solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No se aceptan  

pacientes

Médico que actualmente no acepta pacientes.

Ruta del autobús El proveedor indicó que esta ubicación está en la ruta del autobús.

ITU

Proveedores del  

ITU

El médico admite el Programa de Servicio de Salud para Comunidades  

Indígenas/Tribales/Urbanas (ITU)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 12 



 Provider Modalities

Below is a comprehensive list of all of the modalities that our network providers support. You can identify  

which modalities each of our network providers offer by referring to the applicable numbers assigned to each  

modality.

Indicator Definition

1 ABA (Applied Behavior Analysis)

2 Biofeedback

3 Client Centered Therapy

4 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

5 Dialectical Behavioral Therapy

6 EMDR

7 Family Support and Training

8 Family Systems

9 Gestalt

10 Hypnosis

11 Methadone/Suboxone Medication Services

12 Multi-Systemic Therapy (MST)

13 Neuro-Lingusistic Programming (NLP)

14 Outcomes Oriented Therapy

15 Parent Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)

16 Play Therapy

17 Psychoanalytic

18 Rationale Emotive Therapy

19 Solution Focused Therapy

20 Therapeutic Behavioral Services

21 Tobacco Cessation

22 Trauma Focused - Cognitive Behavioral Therapy- (TF-CBT) Trust Based Relational Intervention  

(TBRI)

23 Trust Based Relational Intervention (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 13 



 Modalidades del Proveedor

A continuación, se muestra una lista integral de todas las modalidades que admiten nuestros proveedores de  

la red. Puede identificar qué modalidades ofrece cada uno de nuestros proveedores de la red si consulta los  

números correspondientes asignados a cada modalidad.

Indicador Definición

1 ABA (Análisis de Comportamiento Aplicado)

2 Biorretroalimentación

3 Terapia Centrada en el Cliente

4 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual

5 Terapia Dialéctica Conductual

6 EMDR

7 Capacitación y Apoyo para Familiares

8 Sistemas Familiares

9 Gestalt

10 Hipnosis

11 Servicios de Medicación con Methadone/Suboxone

12 Terapia Multisistémica (MST)

13 Programación Neurolingüística (NLP)

14 Terapia Enfocada en Resultados

15 Terapia de Interacción Padre-Hijo (PCIT)

16 Terapia de Juego

17 Psicoanalítica

18 Terapia Racional Emotiva

19 Terapia Centrada en la Solución

20 Servicios de Terapia Conductual

21 Servicios para Dejar de Fumar

22 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual Centrada en el Trauma (TF-CBT) Intervención Relacional Basada  

en la Confianza (TBRI)

23 Intervención Relacional Basada en la Confianza (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 14 





16 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 17 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Carter, Charles Curtis, MD  

NPI:1730129750 

Site Name: Charles C Carter Md  

Dph Pllc 

1015 E Broadway St 

Ste 102 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 480-1600 

Fax: (480) 480-1601 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Carter, Tom, MD 

+

 

NPI:1538165550 

Site Name: Charles C Carter Md  

Dph Pllc 

1015 E Broadway St 

Ste 102 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 480-1600 

Fax: (480) 480-1601 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Dawod, Abdallah S, MD 

+

 

NPI:1174519771 

Site Name: Altus Premier Health  

Clinic P.L.L.C. 

304 S Park Ln 

Ste B 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6550 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Hokett, Jamie, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1023050499 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tran, John, DO 

+

 

NPI:1285677203 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

OK 

Jackson 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Tran, John, DO 

+

 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

White, Allissa, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1043877756 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Internal Medicine (General 

Medical Care) 

Medicina interna (atención 

médica general) 

Leverett, Joe, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1487697033 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

18 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 18 

OK 

Jackson 

Internal Medicine (General 

Medical Care) 

Medicina interna (atención 

médica general) 

Leverett, Joe, MD 

+

 

205 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Carter, Tammy, NP 

+

 

NPI:1437516788 

Site Name: Charles C Carter Md  

Dph Pllc 

1015 E Broadway St 

Ste 102 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 480-1600 

Fax: (480) 480-1601 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Garner, Kaylan Elaine, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1821808429 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Garner, Kaylan Elaine, APRN 

+

 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kirby, Rebbecca Leigh, CNP 

+

 

NPI:1700606951 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Burrows, Cherity D, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1285977801 

Site Name: Altus Premier Health  

Clinic P.L.L.C. 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Burrows, Cherity D, APRN 

+

 

304 S Park Ln 

Ste B 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6550 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Dantzler, Nancy Anne, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1598779266 

Site Name: Altus Premier Health  

Clinic P.L.L.C. 

304 S Park Ln 

Ste B 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6550 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Vermillion, Brandy Jo, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1275284028 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

19 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 19 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Vermillion, Brandy Jo, APRN 

+

 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Pediatrics 

(Babies, Children) 

Enfermera Practicante: Pediatría 

(Bebés, Niños) 

Bielski, Alexis, NP 

+

 

NPI:1154874832 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 100 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Cunningham, Kandi, NP 

+

 

NPI:1326034778 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 100 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner: Pediatrics 

(Babies, Children) 

Enfermera Practicante: Pediatría 

(Bebés, Niños) 

Cunningham, Kandi, NP 

+

 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Pediatrics (Babies, Children) 

Pediatría (Bebés, niños) 

Kashyap, Liladhar, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1518227305 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 100 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Hindi 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

King, Lindsey, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1902164916 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

101 S Park Ln 

OK 

Jackson 

Pediatrics (Babies, Children) 

Pediatría (Bebés, niños) 

King, Lindsey, MD 

+

 

Ste 100 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Physician Assistant 

Asistente Médico 

Ramirez, Jesus, PA 

+

 

NPI:1588397368 

Site Name: Jackson County  

Memorial 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5058 

Fax: (580) 379-5059 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Stevens, Amanda, PA 

+

 

NPI:1083854939 

Site Name: Jackson County  

Memorial 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

20 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 20 

OK 

Jackson 

Physician Assistant 

Asistente Médico 

Stevens, Amanda, PA 

+

 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5058 

Fax: (580) 379-5059 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

205 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1407230790 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Orthopedic Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6500 

Fax: (580) 379-6509 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Pediatric Clinic  

NPI:1407230790 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 100 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Pediatric Clinic  

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Women's Health 

Associates  

NPI:1972987014 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 200 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6140 

Fax: (580) 379-6149 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Jackson County Memorial 

Hospital  

NPI:1245614387 

1200 E Pecan St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5601 

Fax: (580) 379-5609 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

21 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 21 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

Jackson County Memorial 

Hospital  

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Clinic  

NPI:1063082808 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care  

NPI:1639823404 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Jackson, Samantha, MD 

+

 

NPI:1104806967 

Site Name: Samantha Jackson,  

MD PLLC 

415 W Forest Ln 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2226 

Fax: (580) 726-8425 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Schaufele, Julie, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1376525568 

Site Name: ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN  

GROUP 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 300 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Kiowa 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc.  

NPI:1548045420 

1000 S Broadway 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 632-6688 

Fax: (844) 689-9671 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Barnes, Emillee, NP 

+

 

NPI:1063180602 

Site Name: ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN  

GROUP 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 200 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Barnes, Emillee, NP 

+

 

NPI:1063180602 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

22 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 22 

OK 

Kiowa 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Barnes, Emillee, NP 

+

 

Site Name: ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN  

GROUP 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 300 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Laughlin, Robyn, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1801263678 

Site Name: Variety Care, Inc. 

1000 S Broadway 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 632-6688 

Fax: (844) 689-9671 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Kiowa 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN GROUP  

NPI:1255823282 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 200 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Elkview Physician Group  

NPI:1255823282 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 300 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Mefford, Trenton L, DO 

+

 

NPI:1982670816 

OK 

Tillman 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Mefford, Trenton L, DO 

+

 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Hospital Authority 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

MMG Orthopedics  

NPI:1588832869 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

23 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 23 

OK 

Tillman 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Arnold, Jennifer Kay, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1679142145 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Hospital Authority 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Stacey, Kendra, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1124014790 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Hospital Authority 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Tillman 

Grandfield 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc. - Grandfield  

NPI:1336527928 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Internal Medicine (General 

Medical Care) 

Medicina interna (atención 

médica general) 

Gupta, Ashish D, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1992148076 

Site Name: Variety Care, Inc. dba  

Variety Care Big Pasture 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken:  

English,Gujarati,Hindi,Italian,Por 

tuguese,Spanish 

OK 

Tillman 

Internal Medicine (General 

Medical Care) 

Medicina interna (atención 

médica general) 

Gupta, Ashish D, MD 

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Dean, Kenda Lanae, NP 

+

 

NPI:1801081658 

Site Name: Bridging Family  

Healthcare 

117 S Bridge Blvd 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 560-5715 

Fax: (580) 560-5735 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Laughlin, Robyn, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1801263678 

Site Name: Variety Care, Inc. dba  

Variety Care Big Pasture 

201 W 1st Street 



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

24 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 24 

OK 

Tillman 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Laughlin, Robyn, APRN 

+

 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Physician Assistant 

Asistente Médico 

Hickman, Jeffery, PA 

+

 

NPI:1598999757 

Site Name: Variety Care, Inc. dba  

Variety Care Big Pasture 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Washita 

Burns Flat 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

LCHC Burns Flat  

NPI:1588832869 

825 Sooner Drive 

Burns Flat, OK 73624 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 562-1716 

Fax: (580) 562-3101 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Cordell 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Abernathy, Bob R, DO 

+

 

NPI:1114920071 

Site Name: Cordell Memorial  

Hospital 0189 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

OK 

Washita 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Abernathy, Bob R, DO 

+

 

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Hill, Darrell R, NP 

+

 

NPI:1295079556 

Site Name: Cordell Memorial  

Hospital 0189 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

25 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 25 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Hill, Darrell R, NP 

+

 

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Jackson, Kelsey, NP 

+

 

NPI:1407544745 

Site Name: Cordell Memorial  

Hospital 0189 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Karlin, John, NP 

+

 

NPI:1225436876 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner: Acute Care 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Cuidados agudos (intensivos) 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Jackson, Kelsey, NP 

+

 

NPI:1407544745 

Site Name: Cordell Memorial  

Hospital 0189 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Karlin, John, NP 

+

 

NPI:1225436876 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

Total Listings: 56 

26 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 26 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Karlin, John, NP 

+

 

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

Cordell Family Clinic  

NPI:1598117137 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



FQHC  / FQHC 

Total Listings: 4 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 27 

OK 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc.  

NPI:1548045420 

1000 S Broadway 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 632-6688 

Fax: (844) 689-9671 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

MMG Orthopedics  

NPI:1588832869 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

OK 

Tillman 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

MMG Orthopedics  

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Grandfield 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc. - Grandfield  

NPI:1336527928 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Washita 

Burns Flat 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

LCHC Burns Flat  

NPI:1588832869 

825 Sooner Drive 

Burns Flat, OK 73624 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 562-1716 

Fax: (580) 562-3101 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 29 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Advanced Practice Midwife 

Partera certificada 

Stout, Lisa, CNM 

+

 

NPI:1952502064 

Site Name: JCMH Women's  

Health Associates 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 200 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6140 

Fax: (580) 379-6149 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Sherman, Carol, DO 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1013988179 

Site Name: JCMH Medical Clinic 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

General Surgery 

Cirugía 

Katseres, Richard A, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1073586624 

Site Name: Jackson County  

Memorial 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 300 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6180 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Provider Email/Correo  

electrónico del proveedor:  

bethwhiting@jcmh.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Sherman, Stanley R, DO 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1104886514 

Site Name: Jackson County  

Memorial 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 300 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6180 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Provider Email/Correo  

electrónico del proveedor:  

Shelley_Valdez@chs.net 

Age Limitations: None 

OK 

Jackson 

General Surgery 

Cirugía 

Sherman, Stanley R, DO 

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Hazel, Tori, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1578134979 

Site Name: Cancer Centers of  

Southwest Oklahoma LLC 

1200 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6000 

Fax: (580) 379-6016 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Lyon, Jonie Gene, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1033720677 

Site Name: Williams Medical  

Group Practice, Llc 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

Telehealth: Yes 



Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

30 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 30 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Lyon, Jonie Gene, APRN 

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Hazel, Tori, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1578134979 

Site Name: Cancer Centers of  

Southwest Oklahoma LLC 

1200 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6000 

Fax: (580) 379-6016 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Lyon, Jonie Gene, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1033720677 

Site Name: Williams Medical  

Group Practice, Llc 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

OK 

Jackson 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Lyon, Jonie Gene, APRN 

+

 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

(Pregnancy, Women's Health) 

Obstetricia y Ginecología 

(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer) 

Rivera-Figueroa, Julia, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1467458752 

Site Name: JCMH Women's  

Health Associates 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 200 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6140 

Fax: (580) 379-6149 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Sanchez, Vicente Y, MD 

+

 

NPI:1922060243 

Site Name: JCMH Women's  

Health Associates 

101 S Park Ln 

OK 

Jackson 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

(Pregnancy, Women's Health) 

Obstetricia y Ginecología 

(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer) 

Sanchez, Vicente Y, MD 

+

 

Ste 200 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6140 

Fax: (580) 379-6149 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Orthopaedic Surgery 

Cirugía ortopédica 

Gallagher, John Ryan, MD 

+

 

NPI:1316987217 

Site Name: Ryan Gallagher Pllc 

3216 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-9090 

Fax: (580) 379-9091 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Pickett, Gregory Daniel, DO 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 



Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

31 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 31 

OK 

Jackson 

Orthopaedic Surgery 

Cirugía ortopédica 

Pickett, Gregory Daniel, DO 

+

 

NPI:1609831833 

Site Name: Jackson County  

Memorial 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6500 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Pathology 

Patología 

Sager, Rebecca, MD 

+

 

NPI:1548466956 

Site Name: Affiliated  

Pathologists 

1200 E Pecan St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5000 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Physical Therapist 

Fisioterapeuta 

Burrow, Dustin S, PT 

+

 

NPI:1760454193 

Site Name: Valir Outpatient  

Clinics Llc 

301 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-3305 

Fax: (580) 477-2423 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Patterson, James Alonzo, PT 

+

 

NPI:1376709626 

Site Name: Valir Outpatient  

Clinics Llc 

301 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-3305 

Fax: (580) 477-2423 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT  

NPI:1184891525 

OK 

Jackson 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT  

401 W Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono :  

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

Physician Assistant 

Asistente Médico 

Phillips, Jeffrey, PA 

+

 

NPI:1134208663 

Site Name: Elkview General  

Hospital 

429 W Elm St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-1900 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

32 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 32 

OK 

Kiowa 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

KIOWA COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT  

NPI:1184891525 

431 W Elm St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono :  

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Snyder 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Arnold, Jennifer Kay, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1679142145 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Healthcare 

823 D St 

Snyder, OK 73566 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 569-2373 

Fax: (580) 569-2611 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Kiowa 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

MMG Snyder Family Medical 

Clinic  

NPI:1053352690 

823 D St 

Snyder, OK 73566 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 569-2373 

Fax: (580) 569-2611 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Mefford, Trenton L, DO 

+

 

NPI:1982670816 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Healthcare 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Tillman 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Arnold, Jennifer Kay, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1679142145 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Healthcare 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 357-3277 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Stacey, Kendra, APRN 

+

 

NPI:1124014790 

Site Name: Comanche County  

Healthcare 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Physical Therapist 

Fisioterapeuta 

Ade, Ryan, PT 

+

 

NPI:1639373574 



Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

33 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 33 

OK 

Tillman 

Physical Therapist 

Fisioterapeuta 

Ade, Ryan, PT 

+

 

Site Name: Valir Outpatient  

Clinics Llc 

1500 N 10th St 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-6642 

Fax: (580) 335-6607 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

MMG Frederick Family Medical 

Clinic  

NPI:1053352690 

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 357-3277 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

TILLMAN COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT  

NPI:1184891525 

1500 N Main St 

Frederick, OK 73542 

OK 

Tillman 

Public Health or Welfare 

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social 

TILLMAN COUNTY HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT  

Phone /Teléfono :  

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Grandfield 

Counselor 

Consejero 

Pantaleano, Maurene, LPC 

*

 

NPI:1750936993 

Site Name: Variety Care, Inc. dba  

Variety Care Big Pasture 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 632-6688 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: English 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Washita 

Cordell 

Family Medicine 

Medicina Familiar 

Caguioa Aquino, Jodilyn 

Nicolas, MD 

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified 

NPI:1649430737 

Site Name: Metro Physicians LLC 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Fax: (405) 772-4430 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  



Specialist  / Especialistas 

Total Listings: 34 

34 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 34 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner 

Enfermero(a) Practicante 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Laakman, Daniel Tyler, NP 

+

 

NPI:1720565302 

Site Name: Cordell Hospital  

Authority d/b/a Cordell  

Memorial Hospital 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Acute Care 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Cuidados agudos (intensivos) 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner: Acute Care 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Cuidados agudos (intensivos) 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 

+

 

NPI:1043248701 

Site Name: CORDELL MEMORIAL  

HOSPITAL 0189 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Laakman, Daniel Tyler, NP 

+

 

NPI:1720565302 

Site Name: Cordell Hospital  

Authority d/b/a Cordell  

Memorial Hospital 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

OK 

Washita 

Nurse Practitioner: Family 

Enfermero(a) Practicante: 

Familia 

Laakman, Daniel Tyler, NP 

+

 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Sentinel 

Speech-Language Pathologist 

Patólogo del Habla y Lenguaje 

Allen, Sarah M, SLP 

+

 

NPI:1326307190 

Site Name: Sarah Allen dba  

Sarah Allen SLP LLC 

415 South Third Street 

Sentinel, OK 73664 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 863-2124 

Fax: (888) 649-9587 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 08:00 AM - 05:00  

PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Clinic  / Clínica 

Total Listings: 29 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 35 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Clinic/Center: Medical Specialty 

Clínica/Centro: Especialidad 

médica 

CANCER CENTERS OF 

SOUTHWEST OKLAHOMA  

NPI:1073787792 

1201 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6000 

Fax: (580) 379-6016 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Clinic/Center: Mental Health 

(Including Community Mental 

Health Center) 

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental 

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario 

de Salud Mental) 

JIM TALIAFERRO COMMUNITY 

MENTAL HEALTH CENTER  

NPI:1588708614 

215 W Commerce St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 480-0650 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Clinic/Center: Mental Health 

(Including Community Mental 

Health Center) 

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental 

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario 

de Salud Mental) 

Jim Taliaferro Community 

Mental Health Center  

NPI:1619012515 

215 W Commerce St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 248-5780 

Fax: (580) 353-3202 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM - 11:59 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Clinic/Center: Urgent Care 

Clínica/Centro: Atención de 

urgencia 

Rural Health Clinic  

NPI:1346608809 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

205 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

NPI:1407230790 

205 S Park Ln 

Ste 210 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6650 

Fax: (580) 379-6659 

Age Limitations: None 



Clinic  / Clínica 

Total Listings: 29 

36 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 36 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Medical Clinic  

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Orthopedic Clinic  

NPI:1245614387 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6500 

Fax: (580) 379-6509 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH Pediatric Clinic  

NPI:1407230790 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 100 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6100 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

JCMH Women's Health 

Associates  

NPI:1972987014 

101 S Park Ln 

Ste 200 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6140 

Fax: (580) 379-6149 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Jackson County Memorial 

Hospital  

NPI:1245614387 

1200 E Pecan St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5601 

Fax: (580) 379-5609 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Clinic  

NPI:1063082808 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

OK 

Jackson 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

Rural Health Clinic  

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care  

NPI:1639823404 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Single Specialty Group 

Grupo de una sola especialidad 

Oklahoma Psychiatric Family 

Clinic  

NPI:1245794411 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 248-3900 

Fax: (580) 248-1987 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Clinic  / Clínica 

Total Listings: 29 

37 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 37 

OK 

Jackson 

Single Specialty Group 

Grupo de una sola especialidad 

Oklahoma Psychiatric Family 

Clinic, Inc.  

NPI:1245794411 

304 S Park Ln 

Ste B 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 248-3900 

Fax: (580) 248-1987 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

Clinic/Center: Mental Health 

(Including Community Mental 

Health Center) 

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental 

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario 

de Salud Mental) 

GREAT PLAINS YOUTH & 

FAMILY SERVICES  

NPI:1093897415 

901 S Broadway 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-3383 

Fax: (580) 726-3384 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

OK 

Kiowa 

Clinic/Center: Mental Health 

(Including Community Mental 

Health Center) 

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental 

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario 

de Salud Mental) 

GREAT PLAINS YOUTH & 

FAMILY SERVICES  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

MILLENNIUM COMMUNITY 

SERVICES  

NPI:1053742890 

221 W 3rd St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (888) 573-7792 

Fax: (888) 753-8162 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Millennium Community 

Services  

NPI:1396927497 

221 W 3rd St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 627-0276 

Fax: (888) 753-8162 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Kiowa 

Clinic/Center: Mental Health 

(Including Community Mental 

Health Center) 

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental 

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario 

de Salud Mental) 

Red Rock Behavioral Health 

Services  

NPI:1275574907 

216 S Main St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2452 

Fax: (580) 726-2483 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Red Rock Behavioral Health 

Services  

NPI:1275574907 

221 W 3rd St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2452 

Fax: (580) 726-2483 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Clinic  / Clínica 

Total Listings: 29 

38 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 38 

OK 

Kiowa 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc.  

NPI:1548045420 

1000 S Broadway 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (405) 632-6688 

Fax: (844) 689-9671 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN GROUP  

NPI:1255823282 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 200 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Elkview Physician Group  

NPI:1255823282 

401 W Forest Ln 

Ste 300 

OK 

Kiowa 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

Elkview Physician Group  

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2000 

Fax: (580) 726-2011 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Single Specialty Group 

Grupo de una sola especialidad 

Elkview General Hospital  

NPI:1699758086 

429 W Elm St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-1900 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

MMG Orthopedics  

NPI:1588832869 

OK 

Tillman 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

MMG Orthopedics  

319 E Josephine Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-7545 

Fax: (580) 335-7619 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Grandfield 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc. - Grandfield  

NPI:1336527928 

201 W 1st Street 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (866) 388-6688 

Fax: (405) 604-0708 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  



Clinic  / Clínica 

Total Listings: 29 

39 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 39 

OK 

Tillman 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

Variety Care, Inc. - Grandfield  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Washita 

Burns Flat 

Federally Qualified Health 

Center (FQHC) 

Centro de Salud Federalmente 

Calificado (FQHC) 

LCHC Burns Flat  

NPI:1588832869 

825 Sooner Drive 

Burns Flat, OK 73624 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 562-1716 

Fax: (580) 562-3101 

Website/Sitio web:  

http://www.lawtoncommunityh 

ealthcenter.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Cordell 

Clinic/Center: Medical Specialty 

Clínica/Centro: Especialidad 

médica 

Cordell Memorial Hospital 0189  

NPI:1083017727 

OK 

Washita 

Clinic/Center: Medical Specialty 

Clínica/Centro: Especialidad 

médica 

Cordell Memorial Hospital 0189  

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Rural Health Center (RHC) 

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC) 

Cordell Family Clinic  

NPI:1598117137 

1200 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Hospital  / Hospitales 

Total Listings: 3 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 41 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

General Acute Care Hospital 

Hospital general de cuidados 

agudos 

Jackson County Mem Hosp  

NPI:1093763781 

1200 E Pecan St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5501 

Fax: (580) 379-5509 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 08:00 AM -  

05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

General Acute Care Hospital 

Hospital general de cuidados 

agudos 

Kiowa County Hospita 

Authority  

NPI:1699758086 

429 W Elm St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-3324 

Fax: (580) 726-6041 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

OK 

Kiowa 

General Acute Care Hospital 

Hospital general de cuidados 

agudos 

Kiowa County Hospita 

Authority  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Washita 

Cordell 

General Acute Care Hospital: 

Critical Access 

Hospital general de cuidados 

agudos: acceso crítico 

Cordell Memorial Hospital 0189  

NPI:1750384426 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3838 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Urgent Care  / Cuidado de urgencia 

Total Listings: 1 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 43 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Clinic/Center: Urgent Care 

Clínica/Centro: Atención de 

urgencia 

Rural Health Clinic  

NPI:1346608809 

416 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-0325 

Fax: (405) 849-4105 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

Total Listings: 20 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 45 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Jackson County EMS  

NPI:1598768335 

1309 N Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-4112 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Durable Medical Equipment 

(DME) & Medical Supplies 

Equipo médico duradero (DME) 

y suministros médicos 

JCMH Home Health Products  

NPI:1770517716 

1208 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6800 

Fax: (580) 379-6809 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

family Medical Equipment and 

Supplies  

NPI:1275571838 

OK 

Jackson 

Durable Medical Equipment 

(DME) & Medical Supplies 

Equipo médico duradero (DME) 

y suministros médicos 

family Medical Equipment and 

Supplies  

925 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-9410 

Fax: (580) 482-4648 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Home Health 

Atención médica en el hogar 

JCMH Home Care  

NPI:1699724757 

1204 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6900 

Fax: (580) 379-6909 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Jackson 

Hospice Care, Community Based 

Cuidado de Hospicio, Basado en 

la Comunidad 

JACKSON COUNTY MEMORIAL 

HOSPITAL -  HOSPICE  

NPI:1235170754 

1204 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6900 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Independent Laboratory 

Laboratorio Independiente 

Quest Diagnostics  

1204 N Grady St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-2313 

Fax: (877) 796-4286 

Age Limitations: None 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

Affiliated Pathologists, PA  

NPI:1407810518 

1200 E Pecan St 

Altus, OK 73521 



Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

Total Listings: 20 

46 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 46 

OK 

Jackson 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

Affiliated Pathologists, PA  

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5000 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Altus Premier Health Clinic PLLC  

NPI:1528408523 

304 S Park Ln 

Ste B 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6550 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Cancer Center of Southwest 

Oklahoma LLC  

NPI:1073787792 

1200 E Broadway St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6000 

Fax: (580) 379-6016 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

OK 

Jackson 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

Cancer Center of Southwest 

Oklahoma LLC  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Charles C Carter Md Dph Pllc  

NPI:1326095381 

1015 E Broadway St 

Ste 102 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 480-1600 

Fax: (480) 480-1601 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JACKSON COUNTY MEMORIAL  

NPI:1093763781 

304 S Park Ln 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-5058 

Fax: (580) 379-5059 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

JCMH General Surgery 

Associates  

NPI:1093763781 

101 S Park Ln 

OK 

Jackson 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

JCMH General Surgery 

Associates  

Ste 300 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-6180 

Fax: (580) 379-6109 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Ryan Gallagher PLLC  

NPI:1477653293 

3216 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 379-9090 

Fax: (580) 379-9091 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Tillman County EMS  

NPI:1154432201 



Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

Total Listings: 20 

47 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 47 

OK 

Tillman 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Tillman County EMS  

300 E Lucille Ave 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-5877 

Fax: (580) 335-5512 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Home Health 

Atención médica en el hogar 

Indian Territory Home Health 

and Hospice II, dba Elara Caring 

XXIV  

NPI:1114932639 

1315 N 12th St 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-2512 

Fax: (580) 335-2518 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Tillman 

Grandfield 

Durable Medical Equipment 

(DME) & Medical Supplies 

Equipo médico duradero (DME) 

y suministros médicos 

Fikes Pharmacy, Inc.  

NPI:1548306368 

101 E 2nd St 

Grandfield, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 479-5696 

Fax: (580) 479-5662 

Age Limitations: None 

Cultural Competency  

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Washita 

Burns Flat 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Burns Flat Ambulance  

NPI:1699730259 

329 Highway 44 

Burns Flat, OK 73624 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 562-3144 

Fax: (580) 628-2267 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

OK 

Washita 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Burns Flat Ambulance  

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Cordell 

Ambulance Service Provider 

Proveedor de servicios de 

ambulancia 

Cordelll EMS  

NPI:1366829848 

101 E Main St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 515-0096 

Fax: (580) 628-2267 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

Metro Physicians LLC  

NPI:1588374797 

1220 N Glenn L English St 

Cordell, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3339 

Fax: (405) 772-4430 

Age Limitations: None 



Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

Total Listings: 20 

48 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 48 

OK 

Washita 

Multi-Specialty Group 

Grupo de múltiples 

especialidades 

Metro Physicians LLC  

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

TX 

Wilbarger 

Vernon 

Home Infusion 

Infusión en el hogar 

JIM B SPEARS INC  

NPI:1780699140 

1720 Hillcrest Dr 

Vernon, TX 76384 

Phone /Teléfono : (940) 552-2999 

Fax: (940) 552-5347 

Website/Sitio web:  

FAMILYPHARMACYVERNON.CO 

M

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Vision  / Visión 

Total Listings: 8 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 49 

OK 

Jackson 

Altus 

Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, 

not the service) 

Proveedor de anteojos  (Equipo, 

no el servicio) 

Altus Eye Care  

NPI:1417166737 

1425 N Main St 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-1355 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Geiger Eye Care - Altus  

NPI:1417166737 

809 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-1756 

Fax: (580) 482-4279 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Oklahoma Eye Institute  

NPI:1780011734 

1015 E Broadway St 

Ste 101 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 536-0000 

OK 

Jackson 

Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, 

not the service) 

Proveedor de anteojos  (Equipo, 

no el servicio) 

Oklahoma Eye Institute  

Fax: (580) 536-2205 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses) 

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos) 

Geiger, Bryce, OD 

+

 

NPI:1336662725 

Site Name: Michael W. Geiger 

809 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-1756 

Fax: (580) 482-4279 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Telehealth: Yes 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Geiger, Michael, OD 

+

 

NPI:1871591800 

Site Name: Michael W. Geiger 

809 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

OK 

Jackson 

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses) 

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos) 

Geiger, Michael, OD 

+

 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-1756 

Fax: (580) 482-4279 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Geiger, Seth, OD 

+

 

NPI:1487177861 

Site Name: Michael W. Geiger 

809 E Tamarack Rd 

Altus, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-1756 

Fax: (580) 482-4279 

Age Limitations: None 

Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kiowa 

Hobart 

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses) 

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos) 

Wald, Jesse James, OD 

+

 

NPI:1982214045 



Vision  / Visión 

Total Listings: 8 

50 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 50 

OK 

Kiowa 

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses) 

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos) 

Wald, Jesse James, OD 

+

 

Site Name: Wald Eyecare Llc 

212 S Main St 

Hobart, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-3301 

Fax: (580) 208-4155 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

Frederick 

Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, 

not the service) 

Proveedor de anteojos  (Equipo, 

no el servicio) 

Geiger Eye Care - Frederick  

NPI:1417166737 

315 S Main St 

Frederick, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-2020 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri  

08:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Pharmacy Information / Información de las Farmacias 

       

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 51 





Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

Total Listings: 13 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 53 

OK 

Jackson 

ALTUS 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

BROADWAY PHARMACY  

601 E BROADWAY 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-0800 

Fax: (580) 477-0802 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.broadwaypharmacyrx.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

PICKETT'S CLINIC PHARMACY 

INC  

205 S PARK LN STE 110 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-6464 

Fax: (580) 480-3114 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

REXCO DRUG   GIFTS  

2101 N MAIN ST 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-0381 

Fax: (580) 477-1749 

OK 

Jackson 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

REXCO DRUG   GIFTS  

Website/Sitio web:  

www.rexcodrug.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

WAL-MART #0479  

2500 N MAIN ST 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 482-8466 

Fax: (580) 482-1988 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.WALMART.COM 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 07:00  

PM, Sun 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

WALGREENS #09670  

1132 N MAIN ST 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-1316 

Fax: (580) 477-2154 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.WALGREENS.COM 

Age Limitations: None 

OK 

Jackson 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

WALGREENS #09670  

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Kiowa 

HOBART 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

WAL-MART #0607  

923 W 11TH ST 

HOBART, OK 73651 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 726-2630 

Fax: (580) 726-2769 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.WALMART.COM 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

Total Listings: 13 

54 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 54 

OK 

Tillman 

FREDERICK 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

FREDERICK PHARMACY  

1600 N MAIN ST 

FREDERICK, OK 73542 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 335-5501 

Fax: (580) 335-7253 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.frederickpharmacy.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

GRANDFIELD 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

FIKES PHARMACY  

101 E 2ND ST 

GRANDFIELD, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 479-5696 

Fax: (580) 479-5662 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.mygnp.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

OK 

Washita 

BURNS FLAT 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

FAITHCARE PHARMACY  

220 HIGHWAY 44 

BURNS FLAT, OK 73647 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 562-3629 

Fax: (580) 562-1746 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

CORDELL 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

CLINIC PHARMACY  

1213 N GLENN ENGLISH ST 

CORDELL, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3714 

Fax: (580) 832-3331 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

EVETTS DRUG INC  

100 E 1ST ST 

CORDELL, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3388 

Fax: (580) 832-5271 

OK 

Washita 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

EVETTS DRUG INC  

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

TX 

Wilbarger 

VERNON 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

FAMILY PHARMACY  

1720 HILLCREST DR 

VERNON, TX 76384 

Phone /Teléfono : (940) 552-2999 

Fax: (940) 552-5347 

Website/Sitio web:  

WWW.FAMILYPHARMACYVERN 

ON.COM 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

WAL-MART #3229  

3800 US HIGHWAY 287 W 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

Total Listings: 13 

55 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 55 

TX 

Wilbarger 

Pharmacy: Retail 

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria 

/minorista 

WAL-MART #3229  

VERNON, TX 76384 

Phone /Teléfono : (940) 552-8069 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.WALMART.COM 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 07:00  

PM, Sun 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Long-Term Care Pharmacies  / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo 

Total Listings: 3 

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 57 

OK 

Jackson 

ALTUS 

Pharmacy: Long Term Care 

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención 

a largo plazo 

BROADWAY PHARMACY  

601 E BROADWAY 

ALTUS, OK 73521 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 477-0800 

Fax: (580) 477-0802 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.broadwaypharmacyrx.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Tillman 

GRANDFIELD 

Pharmacy: Long Term Care 

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención 

a largo plazo 

FIKES PHARMACY  

101 E 2ND ST 

GRANDFIELD, OK 73546 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 479-5696 

Fax: (580) 479-5662 

Website/Sitio web:  

www.mygnp.com 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

OK 

Tillman 

Pharmacy: Long Term Care 

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención 

a largo plazo 

FIKES PHARMACY  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 

Washita 

CORDELL 

Pharmacy: Long Term Care 

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención 

a largo plazo 

CLINIC PHARMACY  

1213 N GLENN ENGLISH ST 

CORDELL, OK 73632 

Phone /Teléfono : (580) 832-3714 

Fax: (580) 832-3331 

Age Limitations: None 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM 

Accessibility /Accesibilidad :  

Details Pending/Información  

pendiente (  P,   EB,   IB,   

PA) 





Index  / Índice 

59 

A

Abernathy, Bob R, DO 24 

Ade, Ryan, PT 32, 33 

Affiliated Pathologists, PA 45, 46 

Allen, Sarah M, SLP 34 

Altus Eye Care 49 

Altus Premier Health Clinic PLLC 46 

Arnold, Jennifer Kay, APRN 23, 32

B

Barlow, Jeffery, NP 24, 25, 33, 34 

Barnes, Emillee, NP 21, 22 

Bielski, Alexis, NP 19 

BROADWAY PHARMACY 53, 57 

Burns Flat Ambulance 47 

Burrow, Dustin S, PT 31 

Burrows, Cherity D, APRN 18

C

Caguioa Aquino, Jodilyn Nicolas, MD 33 

Cancer Center of Southwest Oklahoma LLC 46 

CANCER CENTERS OF SOUTHWEST OKLAHOMA 35 

Carter, Charles Curtis, MD 17 

Carter, Tammy, NP 18 

Carter, Tom, MD 17 

Charles C Carter Md Dph Pllc 46 

CLINIC PHARMACY 54, 57 

Cordell Family Clinic 26, 39 

Cordell Memorial Hospital 0189 39, 41 

Cordelll EMS 47 

Cunningham, Kandi, NP 19

D

Dantzler, Nancy Anne, APRN 18 

Dawod, Abdallah S, MD 17 

Dean, Kenda Lanae, NP 23

E

Elkview General Hospital 38 

ELKVIEW PHYSCIAN GROUP 22, 38 

Elkview Physician Group 22, 38 

EVETTS DRUG INC 54

F



Index  / Índice 

60 

FAITHCARE PHARMACY 54

family Medical Equipment and Supplies 45

FAMILY PHARMACY 54

FIKES PHARMACY 54, 57

Fikes Pharmacy, Inc. 47

FREDERICK PHARMACY 54

G

Gallagher, John Ryan, MD 30

Garner, Kaylan Elaine, APRN 18

Geiger Eye Care - Altus 49

Geiger Eye Care - Frederick 50

Geiger, Bryce, OD 49

Geiger, Michael, OD 49

Geiger, Seth, OD 49

GREAT PLAINS YOUTH & FAMILY SERVICES 37

Gupta, Ashish D, MD 23

H

Hazel, Tori, APRN 29, 30

Hickman, Jeffery, PA 24

Hill, Darrell R, NP 24, 25

Hokett, Jamie, MD 17

I

Indian Territory Home Health and Hospice II, dba Elara Caring XXIV 47

J

Jackson County EMS 45

JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 31

Jackson County Mem Hosp 41

JACKSON COUNTY MEMORIAL 46

Jackson County Memorial Hospital 20, 21, 36

JACKSON COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL -  HOSPICE 45

Jackson, Kelsey, NP 25

Jackson, Samantha, MD 21

JCMH General Surgery Associates 46

JCMH Home Care 45

JCMH Home Health Products 45

JCMH Medical Clinic 20, 35, 36

JCMH Orthopedic Clinic 20, 36

JCMH Pediatric Clinic 20, 36

JCMH Women's Health Associates 20, 36



Index  / Índice 

61 

JIM B SPEARS INC 48

JIM TALIAFERRO COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 35

K

Karlin, John, NP 25, 26

Kashyap, Liladhar, MD 19

Katseres, Richard A, MD 29

King, Lindsey, MD 19

KIOWA COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 32

Kiowa County Hospita Authority 41

Kirby, Rebbecca Leigh, CNP 18

L

Laakman, Daniel Tyler, NP 34

Laughlin, Robyn, APRN 22, 23, 24

LCHC Burns Flat 24, 27, 39

Leverett, Joe, MD 17, 18

Lyon, Jonie Gene, APRN 29, 30

M

Mefford, Trenton L, DO 22, 32

Metro Physicians LLC 47, 48

MILLENNIUM COMMUNITY SERVICES 37

MMG Frederick Family Medical Clinic 33

MMG Orthopedics 22, 27, 38

MMG Snyder Family Medical Clinic 32

O

Oklahoma Eye Institute 49

Oklahoma Psychiatric Family Clinic 36

Oklahoma Psychiatric Family Clinic, Inc. 37

P

Pantaleano, Maurene, LPC 33

Patterson, James Alonzo, PT 31

Phillips, Jeffrey, PA 31

PICKETT'S CLINIC PHARMACY INC 53

Pickett, Gregory Daniel, DO 30, 31

Q

Quest Diagnostics 45

R

Ramirez, Jesus, PA 19

Red Rock Behavioral Health Services 37

REXCO DRUG   GIFTS 53



Index  / Índice 

62 

Rivera-Figueroa, Julia, MD 30

Rural Health Clinic 21, 35, 36, 43

Ryan Gallagher PLLC 46

S

Sager, Rebecca, MD 31

Sanchez, Vicente Y, MD 30

Schaufele, Julie, MD 21

Sherman, Carol, DO 29

Sherman, Stanley R, DO 29

Stacey, Kendra, APRN 23, 32

Stevens, Amanda, PA 19, 20

Stout, Lisa, CNM 29

T

Tillman County EMS 46, 47

TILLMAN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 33

Tran, John, DO 17

V

Variety Care, Inc. 21, 27, 38

Variety Care, Inc. - Grandfield 23, 27, 38, 39

Vermillion, Brandy Jo, APRN 18, 19

W

WAL-MART #0479 53

WAL-MART #0607 53

WAL-MART #3229 54, 55

Wald, Jesse James, OD 49, 50

WALGREENS #09670 53

White, Allissa, MD 17

X

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care 21, 36



63 



64 



65 





67 



68 


	1: Provider Directory
	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	 Provider Modalities
	Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)
	FQHC / FQHC
	Specialist / Especialistas
	Clinic / Clínica
	Hospital / Hospitales
	Urgent Care / Cuidado de urgencia
	Ancillary / Auxiliar
	Vision / Visión
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo
	Index / Índice


